
RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student AARUSHI  AVINASHKUMAR AMBADE

Mother's Name RINA Roll No. 753534

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900017

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student DARSHANA SUNIL KADAM

Mother's Name NARAYANI Roll No. 753535

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900018

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student DISHA BALCHAND PATLE

Mother's Name SANGEETA Roll No. 753536

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900019

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student DURGESH ARUN RODE

Mother's Name KAVITA Roll No. 753537

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900020

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student GAGANPREET KAUR SHERGILL

Mother's Name PREMJEET Roll No. 753538

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900021

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).
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RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student KHUSHBU  RISHI BISEN

Mother's Name SARITA Roll No. 753539

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900022

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student KHUSHI NARAYAN SHENDE

Mother's Name PUSHPANJALI Roll No. 753540

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900023

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student KHUSHI SUDAMA UPADHYAY

Mother's Name SEEMA Roll No. 753541

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. A25003422

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student MOHHAMMAD  DANISH RAZA

Mother's Name FARAZANA Roll No. 753542

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900024

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student PRACHI  MANOJ  NIRMALKAR

Mother's Name MEENA Roll No. 753543

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. A25003429

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student PRINCE ANMOL  BELE

Mother's Name KALYANI Roll No. 753544

Gender MALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900025

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student PRISHITA  OMPRAKASH NIMJE

Mother's Name GAYATRI Roll No. 753545

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900026

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student SAMIKSHA  RAKESH  MASRAM

Mother's Name NEETA Roll No. 753547

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900027

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student URVASHI  NARENDRA  RAHANGDALE

Mother's Name GEETA Roll No. 753549

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. A25003453

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.



RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY
ADMISSION CARD

Session WINTER-2025

Exam Name FIRST SEM BACHELOR OF SCIENCE-BIOTECHNOLOGY-NEP

Name of  Student VAISHANAVI  SUDAMA UPADHYAY

Mother's Name SEEMA Roll No. 753550

Gender FEMALE EnrollmentNo. 20260117900028

Type Regular Medium ENGLISH

College 179 - DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI MARG,
PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Appearing Subjects

Sr.No  Subject Name

1 English

2 Environmental Science

3 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology

4 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology

5 Vedic Mathematics

6 Introductory Microbial Biotechnology-Lab

7 Macromolecular Foundations of Biotechnology-Lab

8 BASIC TRANSFORMATION TECHNIQUES-PR

9 CC COURSE

10 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

11 REPRODUCTIVE BIOLOGY

12 DNA Manipulation Techniques

Note : TH-Theory,PR-Practical

Centre Name :
179 -  DADA RAMCHAND BAKHARU SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, KAKA TILOKCHAND RUGHWANI
MARG, PANCHPAOLI NAGPUR – 440 017.

Signature & Seal of Principal
Director, Board of Examination's and Evaluation
Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University

For evaluation purposes only. Please register an existing license (devexpress.com/DX1000)

or purchase a new license (devexpress.com/BUY) to continue use of DevExpress product libraries (v25.1.6.0).

Included in Subscriptions: Universal, DXperience, WinForms, WPF, ASP.NET, Reporting.


